## FOT4H 4 HD Vedio+Data Fiber Optic"20KM" (1080P) (4X1)

×

• The 4 channels Video over fiber system is used to send coaxial HD Video signal over a single fiber to remote display devices, using a single FC/FC Fiber Optic cable.

• Support 1080P/960P/720P HD TVI CVI AHD and PAL, NTSC, SECAM - All-in-One device

• Full Set Includes Transmitter, Receiver & AC Power Supply, User Manual, and FREE 3M FC/FC singlemode fiber patch cord. Operating Temperature from -10? to 60?;

• Plug and Play and Simple to Install - No Setup or Configuration is needed, FC connector for Fiber Optical Port, BNC connector for Video Port.